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Result ledger for

Course : Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits)
Course Code : 403

Mode of Learning : REGULAR
Course Part Term : Sem-1

Event : OCTOBER 2025

Paper Level Details:-

Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

BPED1101 History, Principles and Foundation of Physical 
Education and Olympic Movement

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

BPED1102 Anatomy, Physiology Sports Medicine, Physiotherapy 
and Rehabilitation

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

BPED1103 Health Education and Environmental Studies 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

BPED1104 Organization, Administration and Sports 
Management

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

BPED1105 Track and Field (Runs- Short, Medium, long distance) 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 40 20 10 100 --

BPED1106 Gymnastics / Aerobics 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 40 20 10 100 --

BPED1107 Indigenous Sports : Kabaddi / Kho-Kho / 
Mallkhambh / Lezim

4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 40 20 10 100 --

BPED1108 Mass Demonstration Activities : Dumbbells / Indian 
Club/ Wands/ Hoop / Flag / March Past

4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 40 20 10 100 --

Grade Template Used:

Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

1 O 80 100 Pass 10 Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 70 79.99 Pass 9 Very Good
3 A 60 69.99 Pass 8 Good
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Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

4 B+ 55 59.99 Pass 7 Fair
5 B 50 54.99 Pass 6 Above Average
6 C+ 45 49.99 Pass 5 Average
7 C 40 44.99 Pass 4 Below Average
8 F 0 39.99 Fail 0 Fail

GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description

1 O 9.5 10 Pass Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 8.5 9.49 Pass Very Good
3 A 7.5 8.49 Pass Good
4 B+ 6.5 7.49 Pass Fair
5 B 5.5 6.49 Pass Above Average
6 C+ 4.5 5.49 Pass Average
7 C 4 4.49 Pass Below Average
8 F 0 3.99 Fail Fail

Abbreviations Used:
CA : College Assessment
ESE : End Semester Exam
ICA : Internal Continues Assessment
PR : Practical
ISE : In Semester Exam
PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
CR : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208701     PRN No.-2025032500023481      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
1. BELDAR VILAS BIBHISHAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 33 8 17 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 45 8 17 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 35 8 17 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 40 8 17 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 72 10 17 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 70 10 17 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 72 10 17 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 72 10 17 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 268 | GPA/SGPA:8.38 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 575/800 (Five hundred and seventy five) | Percentage: 71.88% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 268 | GPA/SGPA:8.38 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208702     PRN No.-2025032500023489      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
2. CHAVAN PRATHAMESH MALLIKARJUN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 47 8 16 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 33 8 16 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 33 8 16 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 45 8 16 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 66 10 16 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 64 10 16 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 66 10 16 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 64 10 16 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 264 | GPA/SGPA:8.25 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 546/800 (Five hundred and forty six) | Percentage: 68.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 264 | GPA/SGPA:8.25 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208703     PRN No.-2025032500023493      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
3. DETHE DIPAK DEVIDAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 51 8 17 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 59 8 17 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 47 8 17 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 55 8 17 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 70 10 17 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 70 10 17 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 70 10 17 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 72 10 17 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 296 | GPA/SGPA:9.25 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 630/800 (Six hundred and thirty) | Percentage: 78.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 296 | GPA/SGPA:9.25 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208705     PRN No.-2025032500023500      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
4. DIVYA DHOLO VELIP

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 53 8 18 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 36 8 18 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 40 8 18 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 40 8 18 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 76 10 18 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 76 10 18 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 76 10 18 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 76 10 18 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 276 | GPA/SGPA:8.63 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 617/800 (Six hundred and seventeen) | Percentage: 77.13% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 276 | GPA/SGPA:8.63 | Status: Pass

16/03/2026 Page No.4 5b6555e5-c058-4698-aba0-f32d5246ce86



Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208706     PRN No.-2025032500023503      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
5. GAIKWAD PRIYANKA RAMCHANDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 46 8 16 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 40 8 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 55 8 16 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 35 8 16 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 70 10 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 70 10 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 70 10 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 70 10 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 280 | GPA/SGPA:8.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 584/800 (Five hundred and eighty four) | Percentage: 73.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 280 | GPA/SGPA:8.75 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208707     PRN No.-2025032500023512      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
6. GHODAKE MACHINDRA GOKUL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 48 8 16 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 43 8 16 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 34 8 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 68 10 16 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 66 10 16 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 68 10 16 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 64 10 16 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 268 | GPA/SGPA:8.38 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 555/800 (Five hundred and fifty five) | Percentage: 69.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 268 | GPA/SGPA:8.38 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208708     PRN No.-2025032500023515      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
7. GORAKH GOPAL MULE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BPED1102 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BPED1103 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BPED1104 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BPED1105 PR 40 AB 10 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BPED1106 PR 40 AB 10 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BPED1107 PR 40 AB 10 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BPED1108 PR 40 AB 10 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 0/800 (zero) | Percentage: 0.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208709     PRN No.-2025032500023519      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
8. HAKE RUTUJA NAGANATH 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 50 8 17 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 58 8 17 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 41 8 17 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 58 8 17 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 76 10 17 100 - 93 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 76 10 17 100 - 93 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 76 10 17 100 - 93 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 76 10 17 100 - 93 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 292 | GPA/SGPA:9.13 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 647/800 (Six hundred and forty seven) | Percentage: 80.88% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 292 | GPA/SGPA:9.13 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208710     PRN No.-2025032500023521      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
9. INAMDAR DNYANADA JAYESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 53 8 16 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 56 8 16 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 44 8 16 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 48 8 16 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 64 10 16 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 66 10 16 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 68 10 16 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 64 10 16 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 292 | GPA/SGPA:9.13 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 591/800 (Five hundred and ninety one) | Percentage: 73.88% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 292 | GPA/SGPA:9.13 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208711     PRN No.-2025032500023525      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
10. JADHAV VISHAKHA VIJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 58 8 16 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 51 8 16 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 49 8 16 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 60 8 16 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 72 10 16 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 72 10 16 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 72 10 16 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 72 10 16 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 296 | GPA/SGPA:9.25 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 634/800 (Six hundred and thirty four) | Percentage: 79.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 296 | GPA/SGPA:9.25 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208713     PRN No.-2025032500023533      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
11. KAMBLE KARAN SANJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 33 8 16 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 28 8 16 100 - 44 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1103 TH 32 25 8 16 100 - 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1104 TH 32 24 8 16 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1105 PR 40 70 10 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 70 10 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 70 10 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 70 10 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 180 | GPA/SGPA:5.63 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 518/800 (Five hundred and eighteen) | Percentage: 64.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 180 | GPA/SGPA:5.63 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208714     PRN No.-2025032500023534      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
12. KARANDE DISHA PRAKASH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 35 8 16 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 70 10 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 70 10 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 70 10 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 70 10 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 252 | GPA/SGPA:7.88 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 549/800 (Five hundred and forty nine) | Percentage: 68.63% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 252 | GPA/SGPA:7.88 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208715     PRN No.-2025032500023540      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
13. KATE SOMANATH NAGANATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 36 8 18 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 38 8 18 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 43 8 18 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 41 8 18 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 76 10 18 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 76 10 18 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 76 10 18 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 76 10 18 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 272 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 606/800 (Six hundred and six) | Percentage: 75.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 272 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208716     PRN No.-2025032500023545      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
14. LAGAS DEEPALI POPAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BPED1102 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BPED1103 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BPED1104 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BPED1105 PR 40 AB 10 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BPED1106 PR 40 AB 10 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BPED1107 PR 40 AB 10 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BPED1108 PR 40 AB 10 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 0/800 (zero) | Percentage: 0.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

16/03/2026 Page No.9 5b6555e5-c058-4698-aba0-f32d5246ce86



Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208717     PRN No.-2025032500023547      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
15. LATTHE SHWETA DILIP

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 42 8 16 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 62 8 16 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 44 8 16 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 41 8 16 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 64 10 16 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 67 10 16 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 68 10 16 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 65 10 16 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 284 | GPA/SGPA:8.88 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 581/800 (Five hundred and eighty one) | Percentage: 72.63% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 284 | GPA/SGPA:8.88 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208718     PRN No.-2025032500023548      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
16. LAVITA KUSHALI VELIP 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 41 8 18 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 45 8 18 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 33 8 18 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 49 8 18 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 76 10 18 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 76 10 18 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 76 10 18 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 76 10 18 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 276 | GPA/SGPA:8.63 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 616/800 (Six hundred and sixteen) | Percentage: 77.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 276 | GPA/SGPA:8.63 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208719     PRN No.-2025032500023549      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
17. MADHURI SUBHASH GAJARE 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 51 8 16 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 41 8 16 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 41 8 16 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 52 8 17 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 70 10 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 72 10 16 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 72 10 16 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 70 10 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 280 | GPA/SGPA:8.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 598/800 (Five hundred and ninety eight) | Percentage: 74.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 280 | GPA/SGPA:8.75 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208720     PRN No.-2025032500023552      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
18. MANSAWALE RANVEER HARISHCHANDRA 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 15 8 16 100 - 31 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1102 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 47 8 16 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 64 10 16 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 70 10 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 68 10 16 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 70 10 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 232 | GPA/SGPA:7.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 526/800 (Five hundred and twenty six) | Percentage: 65.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 232 | GPA/SGPA:7.25 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208721     PRN No.-2025032500023558      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
19. MULIK AKANKSHA ANIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 53 8 18 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 42 8 18 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 38 8 18 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 40 8 18 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 76 10 18 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 76 10 18 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 76 10 18 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 76 10 18 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 284 | GPA/SGPA:8.88 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 621/800 (Six hundred and twenty one) | Percentage: 77.63% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 284 | GPA/SGPA:8.88 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208722     PRN No.-2025032500023562      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
20. PANDHARMISE DIPALI RAJENDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 59 8 16 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 53 8 16 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 47 8 16 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 70 10 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 70 10 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 70 10 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 70 10 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 284 | GPA/SGPA:8.88 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 604/800 (Six hundred and four) | Percentage: 75.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 284 | GPA/SGPA:8.88 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208723     PRN No.-2025032500023564      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
21. PATIL ADITYA UMESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 44 8 16 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 35 8 16 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 46 8 16 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 34 8 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 70 10 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 70 10 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 70 10 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 70 10 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 272 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 567/800 (Five hundred and sixty seven) | Percentage: 70.88% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 272 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208724     PRN No.-2025032500023565      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
22. PATIL AKSHAY YUVARAJ

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 44 8 18 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 33 8 18 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 38 8 18 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 38 8 18 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 76 10 18 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 76 10 18 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 76 10 18 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 76 10 18 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 272 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 601/800 (Six hundred and one) | Percentage: 75.13% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 272 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208725     PRN No.-2025032500023568      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
23. PATIL VISHAL RAMESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 39 8 16 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 35 8 16 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 38 8 16 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 70 10 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 70 10 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 70 10 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 70 10 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 260 | GPA/SGPA:8.13 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 556/800 (Five hundred and fifty six) | Percentage: 69.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 260 | GPA/SGPA:8.13 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208726     PRN No.-2025032500023570      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
24. PAWAR SRUSHTI TANAJI 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 49 8 18 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 51 8 18 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 57 8 18 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 48 8 18 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 76 10 18 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 76 10 18 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 76 10 18 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 76 10 18 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 292 | GPA/SGPA:9.13 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 653/800 (Six hundred and fifty three) | Percentage: 81.63% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 292 | GPA/SGPA:9.13 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208727     PRN No.-2025032500023576      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
25. RAUT SAKSHI SOPAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 55 8 17 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 66 8 17 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 40 8 17 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 54 8 17 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 70 10 17 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 70 10 17 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 70 10 17 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 70 10 17 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 300 | GPA/SGPA:9.38 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 631/800 (Six hundred and thirty one) | Percentage: 78.88% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 300 | GPA/SGPA:9.38 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208728     PRN No.-2025032500023578      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
26. ROVINA KHUSHALI GAONKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 58 8 18 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 39 8 18 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 41 8 18 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 46 8 18 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 76 10 18 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 76 10 18 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 76 10 18 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 76 10 18 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 284 | GPA/SGPA:8.88 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 632/800 (Six hundred and thirty two) | Percentage: 79.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 284 | GPA/SGPA:8.88 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208729     PRN No.-2025032500023579      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
27. SAGAR RUTUJA RAJKUMAR 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 34 8 17 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 33 8 17 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 38 8 17 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 70 10 17 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 70 10 17 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 72 10 17 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 72 10 17 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 256 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 557/800 (Five hundred and fifty seven) | Percentage: 69.63% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 256 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208730     PRN No.-2025032500023590      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
28. SHINDE KRANTI ARUN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 20 8 16 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1102 TH 32 40 8 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 43 8 16 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 48 8 16 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 70 10 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 70 10 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 70 10 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 72 10 16 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 248 | GPA/SGPA:7.75 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 561/800 (Five hundred and sixty one) | Percentage: 70.13% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 248 | GPA/SGPA:7.75 | Status: ATKT

16/03/2026 Page No.16 5b6555e5-c058-4698-aba0-f32d5246ce86



Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208731     PRN No.-2025032500023593      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
29. SHINDE VAISHNAVI SHIVAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 52 8 18 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 45 8 18 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 40 8 18 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 39 8 18 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 76 10 18 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 76 10 18 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 76 10 18 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 76 10 18 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 284 | GPA/SGPA:8.88 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 624/800 (Six hundred and twenty four) | Percentage: 78.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 284 | GPA/SGPA:8.88 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208732     PRN No.-2025032500023594      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
30. SHIVANEE RATANRAO SONAWALE 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 43 8 16 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 43 8 16 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 51 8 16 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 46 8 16 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 67 10 16 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 64 10 16 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 67 10 16 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 66 10 16 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 280 | GPA/SGPA:8.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 575/800 (Five hundred and seventy five) | Percentage: 71.88% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 280 | GPA/SGPA:8.75 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208733     PRN No.-2025032500023598      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
31. SWETA KUSHALI VELIP

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 44 8 18 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 34 8 18 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 76 10 18 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 76 10 18 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 76 10 18 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 76 10 18 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 264 | GPA/SGPA:8.25 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 590/800 (Five hundred and ninety) | Percentage: 73.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 264 | GPA/SGPA:8.25 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208734     PRN No.-2025032500023600      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
32. THORBOLE VAIBHAV SHIVAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 43 8 16 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 34 8 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 41 8 16 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 40 8 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 70 10 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 68 10 16 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 70 10 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 70 10 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 268 | GPA/SGPA:8.38 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 564/800 (Five hundred and sixty four) | Percentage: 70.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 268 | GPA/SGPA:8.38 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208735     PRN No.-2025032500023601      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
33. TIKATE AMIT BALASAHEB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 60 8 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 46 8 17 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 50 8 17 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 56 8 17 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 72 10 17 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 72 10 17 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 72 10 17 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 72 10 17 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 296 | GPA/SGPA:9.25 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 636/800 (Six hundred and thirty six) | Percentage: 79.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 296 | GPA/SGPA:9.25 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208736     PRN No.-2025032500023611      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
34. YOGESH VISHNU DHUMAL 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BPED1102 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BPED1103 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BPED1104 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BPED1105 PR 40 AB 10 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BPED1106 PR 40 AB 10 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BPED1107 PR 40 AB 10 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BPED1108 PR 40 AB 10 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 0/800 (zero) | Percentage: 0.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207838     PRN No.-2025032500022402      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
35. AARTI HANUMANT DADMODE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1102 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1103 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1104 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1105 PR 40 71 10 19 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 71 10 17 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 71 10 18 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 71 10 17 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 160 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 422/800 (Four hundred and twenty two) | Percentage: 52.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 160 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207839     PRN No.-2025032500022403      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
36. ABOLI MANOHAR BEDAGNUR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 22 8 18 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1102 TH 32 57 8 18 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 49 8 18 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 43 8 18 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 70 10 17 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 70 10 18 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 72 10 17 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 71 10 17 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 260 | GPA/SGPA:8.13 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 595/800 (Five hundred and ninety five) | Percentage: 74.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 260 | GPA/SGPA:8.13 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207840     PRN No.-2025032500022404      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
37. ANIL VASANT SALGAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 49 8 18 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 45 8 17 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 49 8 17 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 33 8 18 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 69 10 17 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 65 10 17 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 71 10 17 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 66 10 17 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 280 | GPA/SGPA:8.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 585/800 (Five hundred and eighty five) | Percentage: 73.13% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 280 | GPA/SGPA:8.75 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207841     PRN No.-2025032500022405      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
38. ANIS MUSTAK AUTI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 - 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1105 PR 40 AB 10 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1106 PR 40 AB 10 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1107 PR 40 AB 10 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1108 PR 40 AB 10 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 64 | GPA/SGPA:2.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 234/800 (Two hundred and thirty four) | Percentage: 29.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 64 | GPA/SGPA:2.00 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207842     PRN No.-2025032500022406      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
39. ARADE LAXMI RAJESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 43 8 16 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 37 8 18 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 36 8 18 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 45 8 17 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 71 10 19 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 70 10 18 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 72 10 18 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 71 10 18 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 272 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 587/800 (Five hundred and eighty seven) | Percentage: 73.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 272 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207843     PRN No.-2025032500022407      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
40. ASHISH MOHAN JADHAV 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 44 8 16 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 33 8 17 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 42 8 17 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 46 8 16 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 260 | GPA/SGPA:8.13 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 539/800 (Five hundred and thirty nine) | Percentage: 67.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 260 | GPA/SGPA:8.13 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207844     PRN No.-2025032500022408      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
41. BASAVANT KHAJAPPA GAIKWAD 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 42 8 17 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 45 8 17 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 39 8 17 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 37 8 17 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 69 10 18 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 63 10 18 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 68 10 18 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 67 10 17 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 272 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 569/800 (Five hundred and sixty nine) | Percentage: 71.13% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 272 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207845     PRN No.-2025032500022409      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
42. BHAGWAT SURAJ RAVINDRA 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 50 8 17 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 46 8 18 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 43 8 18 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 41 8 17 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 69 10 18 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 62 10 18 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 69 10 18 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 65 10 16 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 284 | GPA/SGPA:8.88 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 585/800 (Five hundred and eighty five) | Percentage: 73.13% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 284 | GPA/SGPA:8.88 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207846     PRN No.-2025032500022410      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
43. BHAGYASHRI GANAPATRAO SONAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 40 8 17 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 33 8 18 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 37 8 18 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 46 8 17 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 68 10 18 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 66 10 18 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 69 10 18 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 66 10 18 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 272 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 567/800 (Five hundred and sixty seven) | Percentage: 70.88% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 272 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207847     PRN No.-2025032500022411      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
44. BILEBHAVI RAGHVENDRA GOLAL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 39 8 18 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 45 8 17 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 69 10 18 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 64 10 18 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 70 10 18 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 70 10 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 268 | GPA/SGPA:8.38 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 565/800 (Five hundred and sixty five) | Percentage: 70.63% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 268 | GPA/SGPA:8.38 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207848     PRN No.-2025032500022412      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
45. BIRADAR SOMANGOUNDA SHANKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1103 TH 32 36 8 17 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 35 8 17 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 212 | GPA/SGPA:6.63 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 479/800 (Four hundred and seventy nine) | Percentage: 59.88% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 212 | GPA/SGPA:6.63 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207849     PRN No.-2025032500022413      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
46. CHINCHANE KETAN BHIMAGONDA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1103 TH 32 22 8 17 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1104 TH 32 22 8 17 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1105 PR 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 65 10 17 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 168 | GPA/SGPA:5.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 457/800 (Four hundred and fifty seven) | Percentage: 57.13% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 168 | GPA/SGPA:5.25 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207850     PRN No.-2025032500022414      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
47. CHOUDHARI KAJAL KESHAVSING

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 50 8 18 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 36 8 18 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 38 8 18 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 45 8 18 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 63 10 17 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 66 10 18 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 66 10 17 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 66 10 17 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 276 | GPA/SGPA:8.63 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 571/800 (Five hundred and seventy one) | Percentage: 71.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 276 | GPA/SGPA:8.63 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207851     PRN No.-2025032500022415      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
48. DHANAWADE NAGESH VISHWAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 51 8 17 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 40 8 17 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 45 8 17 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 AB 10 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1106 PR 40 AB 10 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1107 PR 40 AB 10 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1108 PR 40 AB 10 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 112 | GPA/SGPA:3.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 306/800 (Three hundred and six) | Percentage: 38.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 112 | GPA/SGPA:3.50 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207852     PRN No.-2025032500022416      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
49. DNYANESHWARI JAYVEER PATIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1102 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1103 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1104 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1105 PR 40 72 10 19 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 72 10 18 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 73 10 17 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 72 10 18 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 160 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 431/800 (Four hundred and thirty one) | Percentage: 53.87% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 160 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207853     PRN No.-2025032500022417      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
50. DUDHAL VIKAS RAVASAHEB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 48 8 18 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 49 8 18 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 42 8 18 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 40 8 18 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 71 10 18 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 65 10 18 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 71 10 18 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 63 10 17 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 284 | GPA/SGPA:8.88 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 592/800 (Five hundred and ninety two) | Percentage: 74.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 284 | GPA/SGPA:8.88 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207854     PRN No.-2025032500022418      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
51. GAIKWAD SAMRAT SIDHARTH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 11 8 16 100 - 27 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1102 TH 32 6 8 17 100 - 23 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1103 TH 32 14 8 17 100 - 31 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1104 TH 32 - 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1105 PR 40 69 10 18 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 66 10 17 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 72 10 18 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 66 10 17 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 160 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 441/800 (Four hundred and forty one) | Percentage: 55.13% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 160 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207855     PRN No.-2025032500022419      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
52. GANACHARI RAVASO MAYAPPA 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 42 8 17 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 34 8 17 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 33 8 17 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 42 8 17 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 70 10 18 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 67 10 18 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 63 10 18 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 65 10 17 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 264 | GPA/SGPA:8.25 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 555/800 (Five hundred and fifty five) | Percentage: 69.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 264 | GPA/SGPA:8.25 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207856     PRN No.-2025032500022420      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
53. GAVADE AKANKSHA GUNDU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 55 8 18 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 48 8 17 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 39 8 18 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 45 8 18 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 75 10 19 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 72 10 18 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 74 10 18 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 72 10 17 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 288 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 623/800 (Six hundred and twenty three) | Percentage: 77.88% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 288 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207857     PRN No.-2025032500022421      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
54. HARSHADA SUNIL SATPUTE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 22 8 16 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1102 TH 32 36 8 18 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 39 8 18 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 46 8 17 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 60 10 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 60 10 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 60 10 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 60 10 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 228 | GPA/SGPA:7.13 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 524/800 (Five hundred and twenty four) | Percentage: 65.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 228 | GPA/SGPA:7.13 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207858     PRN No.-2025032500022423      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
55. JADHAV SANIKA SHAILENDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 44 8 17 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 47 8 18 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 47 8 18 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 54 8 17 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 65 10 18 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 70 10 18 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 66 10 18 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 69 10 18 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 292 | GPA/SGPA:9.13 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 604/800 (Six hundred and four) | Percentage: 75.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 292 | GPA/SGPA:9.13 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207859     PRN No.-2025032500022424      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
56. JADHAV SHUBHAM RAMCHANDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 * 25 8 17 100 - * 42 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 33 8 17 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 35 8 18 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 69 10 19 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 69 10 17 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 66 10 17 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 71 10 17 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 248 | GPA/SGPA:7.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 539/800 (Five hundred and thirty nine) | Percentage: 67.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 7)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 248 | GPA/SGPA:7.75 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207860     PRN No.-2025032500022425      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
57. JAGTAP PRIYANKA RAMCHANDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 45 8 17 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 48 8 17 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 48 8 17 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 47 8 18 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 70 10 18 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 68 10 17 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 66 10 17 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 66 10 17 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 288 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 596/800 (Five hundred and ninety six) | Percentage: 74.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 288 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207861     PRN No.-2025032500022426      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
58. JAGZAP ARCHANA DASHARATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 51 8 17 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 43 8 18 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 48 8 17 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 60 8 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 68 10 18 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 66 10 18 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 65 10 18 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 65 10 17 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 292 | GPA/SGPA:9.13 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 607/800 (Six hundred and seven) | Percentage: 75.88% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 292 | GPA/SGPA:9.13 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207862     PRN No.-2025032500022427      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
59. JALGIRE NIKHIL RAJKUMAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 20 8 17 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1103 TH 32 34 8 17 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 69 10 18 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 63 10 18 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 68 10 18 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 66 10 17 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 224 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 522/800 (Five hundred and twenty two) | Percentage: 65.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 224 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207863     PRN No.-2025032500022428      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
60. JAYNB MUSA BANNU 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 39 8 17 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 35 8 18 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 39 8 17 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 65 10 18 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 69 10 17 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 69 10 17 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 68 10 17 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 264 | GPA/SGPA:8.25 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 555/800 (Five hundred and fifty five) | Percentage: 69.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 264 | GPA/SGPA:8.25 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207864     PRN No.-2025032500022429      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
61. JILLA RAJVARDHAN SHRINIVAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 43 8 18 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 23 8 18 100 - 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1103 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 37 8 18 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 70 10 18 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 68 10 18 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 65 10 18 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 67 10 18 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 244 | GPA/SGPA:7.63 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 549/800 (Five hundred and forty nine) | Percentage: 68.63% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 244 | GPA/SGPA:7.63 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207866     PRN No.-2025032500022431      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
62. KALE AASHISH SURESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 16 8 18 100 - 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1102 TH 32 8 8 18 100 - 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1103 TH 32 28 8 18 100 - 46 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1104 TH 32 21 8 18 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1105 PR 40 72 10 18 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 68 10 18 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 66 10 18 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 68 10 18 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 160 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 491/800 (Four hundred and ninety one) | Percentage: 61.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 160 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207867     PRN No.-2025032500022432      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
63. KAMBLE POONAM BABASO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 36 8 18 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 37 8 18 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 42 8 18 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 71 10 17 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 69 10 17 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 68 10 17 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 69 10 17 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 264 | GPA/SGPA:8.25 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 563/800 (Five hundred and sixty three) | Percentage: 70.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 264 | GPA/SGPA:8.25 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207868     PRN No.-2025032500022433      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
64. KATAMBE RANVIJAY YUVARAJ

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 21 8 17 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1102 TH 32 18 8 17 100 - 35 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1103 TH 32 16 8 17 100 - 33 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1104 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 70 10 17 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 68 10 17 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 70 10 17 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 68 10 17 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 180 | GPA/SGPA:5.63 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 499/800 (Four hundred and ninety nine) | Percentage: 62.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 180 | GPA/SGPA:5.63 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207869     PRN No.-2025032500022434      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
65. KATE MAHESH HINDURAO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 40 8 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 37 8 17 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 236 | GPA/SGPA:7.38 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 516/800 (Five hundred and sixteen) | Percentage: 64.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 236 | GPA/SGPA:7.38 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207870     PRN No.-2025032500022435      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
66. KAVITA CHANBASAPPA PATIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 41 8 18 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 44 8 18 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 38 8 18 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 68 10 18 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 67 10 18 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 64 10 17 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 66 10 18 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 272 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 563/800 (Five hundred and sixty three) | Percentage: 70.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 272 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207871     PRN No.-2025032500022436      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
67. KRANTI SUNIL SHINDE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 22 8 17 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1102 TH 32 33 8 18 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 66 10 17 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 66 10 18 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 65 10 18 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 64 10 18 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 232 | GPA/SGPA:7.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 522/800 (Five hundred and twenty two) | Percentage: 65.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 232 | GPA/SGPA:7.25 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207872     PRN No.-2025032500022437      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
68. KSHIRSAGAR MANISHA DILIP

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 51 8 18 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 37 8 17 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 46 8 18 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 43 8 18 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 68 10 17 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 70 10 17 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 69 10 17 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 66 10 18 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 280 | GPA/SGPA:8.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 590/800 (Five hundred and ninety) | Percentage: 73.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 280 | GPA/SGPA:8.75 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207873     PRN No.-2025032500022438      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
69. LIGADE ONKAR RAJENDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 43 8 17 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 46 8 18 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 38 8 18 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 47 8 17 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 71 10 18 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 67 10 18 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 64 10 18 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 68 10 17 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 284 | GPA/SGPA:8.88 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 585/800 (Five hundred and eighty five) | Percentage: 73.13% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 284 | GPA/SGPA:8.88 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207874     PRN No.-2025032500022439      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
70. LOKHANDE ADITYA AVINASH 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 40 8 18 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 33 8 17 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 39 8 18 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 70 10 17 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 70 10 17 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 70 10 17 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 68 10 17 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 264 | GPA/SGPA:8.25 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 561/800 (Five hundred and sixty one) | Percentage: 70.13% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 264 | GPA/SGPA:8.25 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207875     PRN No.-2025032500022440      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
71. LOKHANDE VIKAS PRASAD

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 43 8 18 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 51 8 18 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 45 8 18 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 42 8 17 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 71 10 18 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 70 10 18 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 66 10 18 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 68 10 16 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 284 | GPA/SGPA:8.88 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 597/800 (Five hundred and ninety seven) | Percentage: 74.63% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 284 | GPA/SGPA:8.88 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207876     PRN No.-2025032500022441      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
72. MAHESH GAJENDRA UMBARKAR 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 35 8 17 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 35 8 17 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 43 8 17 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 69 10 17 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 66 10 18 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 64 10 17 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 65 10 17 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 260 | GPA/SGPA:8.13 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 546/800 (Five hundred and forty six) | Percentage: 68.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 260 | GPA/SGPA:8.13 | Status: Pass

16/03/2026 Page No.38 5b6555e5-c058-4698-aba0-f32d5246ce86



Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207877     PRN No.-2025032500022442      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
73. MANE KIRAN SHRIMANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 * 28 8 17 100 - * 45 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 37 8 17 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 69 10 17 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 65 10 17 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 66 10 17 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 63 10 17 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 244 | GPA/SGPA:7.63 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 528/800 (Five hundred and twenty eight) | Percentage: 66.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 4)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 244 | GPA/SGPA:7.63 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207879     PRN No.-2025032500022444      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
74. MANE RAVIRAJ GORAKH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 62 8 18 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 57 8 18 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 48 8 18 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 47 8 18 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 72 10 18 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 65 10 17 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 69 10 18 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 68 10 17 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 300 | GPA/SGPA:9.38 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 630/800 (Six hundred and thirty) | Percentage: 78.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 300 | GPA/SGPA:9.38 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207880     PRN No.-2025032500022445      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
75. MANE VITTHAL SHRIMANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 41 8 17 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 * 26 8 17 100 - * 43 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 35 8 17 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 71 10 18 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 68 10 18 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 64 10 17 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 63 10 17 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 256 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 539/800 (Five hundred and thirty nine) | Percentage: 67.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 6)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 256 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207881     PRN No.-2025032500022446      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
76. MANTHAN APPASAHEB PAWAR 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 9 8 16 100 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1102 TH 32 8 8 18 100 - 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1103 TH 32 22 8 18 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1104 TH 32 24 8 17 100 - 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1105 PR 40 60 10 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 60 10 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 144 | GPA/SGPA:4.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 442/800 (Four hundred and forty two) | Percentage: 55.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 144 | GPA/SGPA:4.50 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207882     PRN No.-2025032500022447      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
77. MARBE VISHWAJEET PARMESHWAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 48 8 16 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 40 8 17 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 51 8 17 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 50 8 17 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 AB 10 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1106 PR 40 AB 10 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1107 PR 40 AB 10 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1108 PR 40 AB 10 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 124 | GPA/SGPA:3.88 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 326/800 (Three hundred and twenty six) | Percentage: 40.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 124 | GPA/SGPA:3.88 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207883     PRN No.-2025032500022448      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
78. MOHITE PRIYANKA JITENDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 41 8 18 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 - 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1104 TH 32 48 8 18 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 60 10 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 60 10 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 60 10 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 224 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 503/800 (Five hundred and three) | Percentage: 62.88% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 224 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: ATKT

16/03/2026 Page No.41 5b6555e5-c058-4698-aba0-f32d5246ce86



Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207884     PRN No.-2025032500022449      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
79. MOHOLKAR VINITA VIJAYKUMAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 47 8 18 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 35 8 17 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 50 8 18 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 45 8 18 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 67 10 18 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 67 10 18 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 63 10 18 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 65 10 17 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 280 | GPA/SGPA:8.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 581/800 (Five hundred and eighty one) | Percentage: 72.63% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 280 | GPA/SGPA:8.75 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207885     PRN No.-2025032500022450      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
80. MUJAWAR SHOYAB JILANI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 19 8 17 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1102 TH 32 23 8 18 100 - 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1103 TH 32 - 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1104 TH 32 34 8 17 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 69 10 18 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 64 10 18 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 69 10 18 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 70 10 17 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:5.75 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 489/800 (Four hundred and eighty nine) | Percentage: 61.12% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 184 | GPA/SGPA:5.75 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207886     PRN No.-2025032500022451      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
81. NATEKAR RAVI BHIMA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 17 8 18 100 - 35 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1103 TH 32 20 8 18 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1104 TH 32 21 8 17 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1105 PR 40 60 10 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 60 10 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 60 10 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 164 | GPA/SGPA:5.13 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 470/800 (Four hundred and seventy) | Percentage: 58.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 164 | GPA/SGPA:5.13 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207887     PRN No.-2025032500022452      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
82. NIRAJ ABASAHEB MAHARNAVAR 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 56 8 18 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 45 8 18 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 48 8 18 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 52 8 18 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 70 10 19 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 73 10 18 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 74 10 18 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 71 10 19 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 296 | GPA/SGPA:9.25 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 635/800 (Six hundred and thirty five) | Percentage: 79.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 296 | GPA/SGPA:9.25 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207888     PRN No.-2025032500022453      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
83. NIRANJAN NITIN KAMATE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 40 8 17 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 37 8 17 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 36 8 17 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 43 8 17 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 69 10 18 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 66 10 18 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 70 10 17 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 65 10 17 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 268 | GPA/SGPA:8.38 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 564/800 (Five hundred and sixty four) | Percentage: 70.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 268 | GPA/SGPA:8.38 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207889     PRN No.-2025032500022454      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
84. ONKAR KHANDU MANDALE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 19 8 16 100 - 35 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1102 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 19 8 18 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1104 TH 32 21 8 17 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1105 PR 40 70 10 17 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 67 10 17 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 68 10 18 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 64 10 16 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 180 | GPA/SGPA:5.63 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 496/800 (Four hundred and ninety six) | Percentage: 62.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 180 | GPA/SGPA:5.63 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207890     PRN No.-2025032500022455      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
85. ONKAR YASHWANT SURYAWANSHI 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 35 8 17 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 36 8 17 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 33 8 17 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 69 10 17 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 67 10 18 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 68 10 17 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 66 10 17 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 252 | GPA/SGPA:7.88 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 543/800 (Five hundred and forty three) | Percentage: 67.88% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 252 | GPA/SGPA:7.88 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207891     PRN No.-2025032500022456      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
86. PANSARE AVISHKAR VIKRANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 42 8 17 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 - 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1104 TH 32 37 8 17 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 70 10 17 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 69 10 17 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 66 10 17 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 70 10 18 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 236 | GPA/SGPA:7.38 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 524/800 (Five hundred and twenty four) | Percentage: 65.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 236 | GPA/SGPA:7.38 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207892     PRN No.-2025032500022457      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
87. PATIL BHAKTI GANESH 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 42 8 18 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 51 8 18 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 43 8 18 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 50 8 18 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 70 10 18 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 70 10 17 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 70 10 18 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 71 10 18 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 288 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 610/800 (Six hundred and ten) | Percentage: 76.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 288 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207893     PRN No.-2025032500022458      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
88. PATIL DNYANESH SUKUMAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 48 8 17 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 51 8 17 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 42 8 17 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 43 8 18 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 69 10 18 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 68 10 18 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 66 10 18 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 68 10 17 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 284 | GPA/SGPA:8.88 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 595/800 (Five hundred and ninety five) | Percentage: 74.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 284 | GPA/SGPA:8.88 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207894     PRN No.-2025032500022459      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
89. PAWAR ABHISHEK RAJU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 14 8 17 100 - 31 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1102 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1103 TH 32 35 8 18 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 18 8 17 100 - 35 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1105 PR 40 70 10 18 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 68 10 17 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 67 10 18 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 69 10 17 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:5.75 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 481/800 (Four hundred and eighty one) | Percentage: 60.12% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 184 | GPA/SGPA:5.75 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207895     PRN No.-2025032500022460      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
90. PAWAR PRAGATI VIJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 41 8 17 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 42 8 18 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 35 8 18 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 46 8 18 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 65 10 18 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 65 10 18 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 64 10 18 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 67 10 18 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 276 | GPA/SGPA:8.63 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 568/800 (Five hundred and sixty eight) | Percentage: 71.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 276 | GPA/SGPA:8.63 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207896     PRN No.-2025032500022461      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
91. PIRJADE MUSTAKIM RAJAHEMED

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 26 8 17 100 - 43 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1102 TH 32 22 8 17 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1103 TH 32 40 8 17 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 33 8 17 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 69 10 17 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 66 10 18 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 64 10 17 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 70 10 17 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 212 | GPA/SGPA:6.63 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 527/800 (Five hundred and twenty seven) | Percentage: 65.88% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 212 | GPA/SGPA:6.63 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207897     PRN No.-2025032500022462      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
92. PRASAD JAGADISH BHASME

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 47 8 17 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 48 8 17 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 35 8 17 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 33 8 17 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 71 10 18 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 66 10 17 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 69 10 18 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 65 10 17 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 272 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 572/800 (Five hundred and seventy two) | Percentage: 71.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 272 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207898     PRN No.-2025032500022463      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
93. PRATHAM MANOJ SURTI 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 44 8 17 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 38 8 18 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 36 8 18 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 46 8 18 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 71 10 18 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 65 10 18 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 70 10 18 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 66 10 17 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 276 | GPA/SGPA:8.63 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 578/800 (Five hundred and seventy eight) | Percentage: 72.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 276 | GPA/SGPA:8.63 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207899     PRN No.-2025032500022464      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
94. RAHUL SUBHASH PAWAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 24 8 18 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1102 TH 32 20 8 18 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1103 TH 32 37 8 18 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 71 10 18 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 66 10 18 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 70 10 18 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 61 10 17 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 208 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 524/800 (Five hundred and twenty four) | Percentage: 65.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 208 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207900     PRN No.-2025032500022465      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
95. RAJEBHOSALE HARDIK MAHESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1102 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 - 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1104 TH 32 40 8 17 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 60 10 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 192 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 449/800 (Four hundred and forty nine) | Percentage: 56.13% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 192 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207901     PRN No.-2025032500022466      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
96. ROHIT PANDHARINATH SHIVSHARAN 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 23 8 17 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1102 TH 32 13 8 17 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1103 TH 32 23 8 17 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1104 TH 32 36 8 18 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 69 10 18 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 65 10 17 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 70 10 18 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 61 10 17 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 180 | GPA/SGPA:5.63 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 499/800 (Four hundred and ninety nine) | Percentage: 62.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 180 | GPA/SGPA:5.63 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207902     PRN No.-2025032500022467      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
97. ROHIT RAJENDRA KURANE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 39 8 16 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 23 8 18 100 - 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1103 TH 32 - 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1104 TH 32 45 8 17 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 60 10 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 60 10 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 60 10 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 204 | GPA/SGPA:6.38 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 487/800 (Four hundred and eighty seven) | Percentage: 60.88% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:6.38 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207903     PRN No.-2025032500022468      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
98. RUSHIKESH BHANUDAS PHARANDE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1102 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1103 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1104 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1105 PR 40 AB 10 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1106 PR 40 AB 10 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1107 PR 40 AB 10 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1108 PR 40 AB 10 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 136/800 (One hundred and thirty six) | Percentage: 17.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207904     PRN No.-2025032500022469      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
99. SAGARE SANMATI SUNIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 51 8 17 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 41 8 18 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 45 8 18 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 47 8 17 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 70 10 18 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 70 10 18 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 68 10 18 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 69 10 17 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 284 | GPA/SGPA:8.88 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 602/800 (Six hundred and two) | Percentage: 75.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 284 | GPA/SGPA:8.88 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207905     PRN No.-2025032500022470      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
100. SAHIL SHAIKH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1102 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 38 8 17 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1105 PR 40 AB 10 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1106 PR 40 AB 10 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1107 PR 40 AB 10 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1108 PR 40 AB 10 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 48 | GPA/SGPA:1.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 209/800 (Two hundred and nine) | Percentage: 26.13% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 48 | GPA/SGPA:1.50 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207906     PRN No.-2025032500022471      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
101. SALUNKHE UJWALA TANAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 20 8 18 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1103 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 68 10 18 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 67 10 18 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 69 10 18 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 70 10 18 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 232 | GPA/SGPA:7.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 534/800 (Five hundred and thirty four) | Percentage: 66.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 232 | GPA/SGPA:7.25 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207907     PRN No.-2025032500022472      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
102. SANDEEP PATIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 21 8 17 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1103 TH 32 24 8 18 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1104 TH 32 34 8 17 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 71 10 18 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 67 10 18 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 67 10 17 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 66 10 17 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 204 | GPA/SGPA:6.38 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 521/800 (Five hundred and twenty one) | Percentage: 65.13% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:6.38 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207908     PRN No.-2025032500022473      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
103. SANKET ASHOK MASUTE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 21 8 17 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1102 TH 32 33 8 17 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 34 8 17 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 42 8 17 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 70 10 17 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 70 10 17 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 65 10 17 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 69 10 17 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 236 | GPA/SGPA:7.38 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 540/800 (Five hundred and forty) | Percentage: 67.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 236 | GPA/SGPA:7.38 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207909     PRN No.-2025032500022474      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
104. SANKPAL SACHIN DILIP

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 49 8 17 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 47 8 17 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 45 8 17 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 53 8 17 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 276 | GPA/SGPA:8.63 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 570/800 (Five hundred and seventy) | Percentage: 71.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 276 | GPA/SGPA:8.63 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207910     PRN No.-2025032500022475      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
105. SAPKAL SHRIKANT MAHADEO 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1102 TH 32 33 8 17 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 33 8 17 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1105 PR 40 70 10 17 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 70 10 17 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 70 10 17 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 70 10 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 208 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 482/800 (Four hundred and eighty two) | Percentage: 60.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 208 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207911     PRN No.-2025032500022476      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
106. SHAH SACHET SANKET 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 9 8 18 100 - 27 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1102 TH 32 15 8 18 100 - 33 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1103 TH 32 19 8 18 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1104 TH 32 24 8 18 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1105 PR 40 AB 10 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1106 PR 40 AB 10 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1107 PR 40 AB 10 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1108 PR 40 AB 10 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 208/800 (Two hundred and eight) | Percentage: 26.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207912     PRN No.-2025032500022477      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
107. SHAHID SAMIR SHAIKH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 33 8 17 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 33 8 18 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 36 8 17 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 70 10 17 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 67 10 18 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 69 10 17 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 70 10 17 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 252 | GPA/SGPA:7.88 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 548/800 (Five hundred and forty eight) | Percentage: 68.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 252 | GPA/SGPA:7.88 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207913     PRN No.-2025032500022478      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
108. SIDDHESH SAGAR INGAWALE 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 12 8 16 100 - 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1102 TH 32 20 8 17 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1103 TH 32 28 8 17 100 - 45 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1104 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 AB 10 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1106 PR 40 AB 10 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1107 PR 40 AB 10 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1108 PR 40 AB 10 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 20 | GPA/SGPA:0.63 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 229/800 (Two hundred and twenty nine) | Percentage: 28.63% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 20 | GPA/SGPA:0.63 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207914     PRN No.-2025032500022479      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
109. SOURABH VIJAYKUMAR GHADAGE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 37 8 17 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 21 8 18 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1103 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 69 10 19 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 67 10 18 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 73 10 17 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 71 10 17 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 232 | GPA/SGPA:7.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 544/800 (Five hundred and forty four) | Percentage: 68.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 232 | GPA/SGPA:7.25 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207915     PRN No.-2025032500022480      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
110. SUDARSHAN BADARE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 13 8 16 100 - 29 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1102 TH 32 24 8 18 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1103 TH 32 19 8 17 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1104 TH 32 21 8 17 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1105 PR 40 AB 10 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1106 PR 40 AB 10 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1107 PR 40 AB 10 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1108 PR 40 AB 10 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 215/800 (Two hundred and fifteen) | Percentage: 26.88% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207916     PRN No.-2025032500022481      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
111. SUPRIYA RAJENDRA JAGTAP

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 35 8 18 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 36 8 18 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 36 8 18 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 44 8 18 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 65 10 18 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 68 10 18 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 72 10 18 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 66 10 18 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 264 | GPA/SGPA:8.25 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 566/800 (Five hundred and sixty six) | Percentage: 70.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 264 | GPA/SGPA:8.25 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207917     PRN No.-2025032500022482      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
112. SURAWASE VAISHNAVI SOMANATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 47 8 17 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 37 8 17 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 40 8 18 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 36 8 18 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 67 10 18 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 66 10 18 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 68 10 18 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 66 10 18 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 268 | GPA/SGPA:8.38 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 569/800 (Five hundred and sixty nine) | Percentage: 71.13% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 268 | GPA/SGPA:8.38 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207918     PRN No.-2025032500022483      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
113. SURWASE SAKSHI ARJUN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 61 8 18 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 63 8 18 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 48 8 18 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 60 8 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 69 10 18 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 66 10 18 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 68 10 18 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 66 10 17 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 304 | GPA/SGPA:9.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 644/800 (Six hundred and forty four) | Percentage: 80.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 304 | GPA/SGPA:9.50 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207919     PRN No.-2025032500022484      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
114. SWAMI SHIVAM MAHADEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 23 8 17 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1102 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1103 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 34 8 17 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 60 10 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 60 10 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 192 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 468/800 (Four hundred and sixty eight) | Percentage: 58.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 192 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207920     PRN No.-2025032500022485      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
115. TAWARE VAIBHAV VIKAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1102 TH 32 33 8 17 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 27 8 17 100 - 44 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1104 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1105 PR 40 69 10 17 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 64 10 17 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 68 10 17 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 66 10 17 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:5.75 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 463/800 (Four hundred and sixty three) | Percentage: 57.88% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 184 | GPA/SGPA:5.75 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207921     PRN No.-2025032500022486      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
116. TEJAN DEEPAK SAPKAL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 40 8 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 33 8 17 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 33 8 17 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 37 8 17 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 60 10 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 60 10 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 244 | GPA/SGPA:7.63 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 520/800 (Five hundred and twenty) | Percentage: 65.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 244 | GPA/SGPA:7.63 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207922     PRN No.-2025032500022487      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
117. TORADMAL RUTUJA SANJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 37 8 17 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 35 8 18 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 47 8 17 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 45 8 17 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 65 10 18 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 67 10 17 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 67 10 18 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 64 10 17 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 272 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 566/800 (Five hundred and sixty six) | Percentage: 70.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 272 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207923     PRN No.-2025032500022488      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
118. VAIBHAVI VIKAS PATIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 54 8 17 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 39 8 18 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 41 8 18 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 55 8 17 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 68 10 18 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 68 10 18 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 68 10 18 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 64 10 17 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 288 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 598/800 (Five hundred and ninety eight) | Percentage: 74.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 288 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207924     PRN No.-2025032500022489      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
119. VIVEK MACHINDRA SAPATE 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 38 8 17 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 33 8 17 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 33 8 18 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1105 PR 40 69 10 18 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 69 10 18 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 68 10 18 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 66 10 18 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 236 | GPA/SGPA:7.38 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 517/800 (Five hundred and seventeen) | Percentage: 64.63% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 236 | GPA/SGPA:7.38 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207925     PRN No.-2025032500022490      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
120. WADKAR SUJEETKUMAR SHIVAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 23 8 18 100 - 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1102 TH 32 26 8 18 100 - 44 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1103 TH 32 38 8 18 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 35 8 18 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 69 10 18 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 69 10 18 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 66 10 18 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 68 10 17 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 212 | GPA/SGPA:6.63 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 537/800 (Five hundred and thirty seven) | Percentage: 67.13% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 212 | GPA/SGPA:6.63 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 207926     PRN No.-2025032500022491      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
121. YADAV PANDURANG BALASAHEB 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 49 8 18 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 38 8 17 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 52 8 17 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 49 8 18 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 71 10 17 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 66 10 18 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 69 10 17 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 64 10 17 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 284 | GPA/SGPA:8.88 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 597/800 (Five hundred and ninety seven) | Percentage: 74.63% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 284 | GPA/SGPA:8.88 | Status: Pass

16/03/2026 Page No.63 5b6555e5-c058-4698-aba0-f32d5246ce86



 RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeC
ode

Name Status

16/03/2026 Page No.64 5b6555e5-c058-4698-aba0-f32d5246ce86



Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
Dnyanteerth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur-Pune National Highway, Solapur-413255, Maharashtra, India.

Printed on: 3/16/2026

College-wise Statistical Report

College 
Code

Category Total Students 
Count

Male Female Male Pass 
Count

Female Pass 
Count

Passing  
Percentage

Pass Student with 
Distinction

Pass Student Distinction in 
Percentage %

SSCPE Open/General 44 28 16 12 10 50% 0 0%

SSCPE Reserved 23 16 7 8 7 65% 0 0%

SSCPE Sports (National / State 
Level)

20 16 4 6 3 45% 0 0%

SSSPMCE Open/General 24 10 14 9 13 92% 0 0%

SSSPMCE Reserved 9 4 5 1 4 56% 0 0%

SSSPMCE Sports (National / State 
Level)

1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%
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